2021/5/4

Sail
Rank Number
1 217722
2 200218
3 217017
4 P5
5 TPE 208596
6 173563

Class '"MflLAnEE 5 #8578 E+4H', Series '2021KH

Type

LEsgi Al KEHA
LS 54
LA Bh A
LIRSS AEME
LEgg AL —
LEBgy AL —

https://halsail.com/Result/Public/53786

Helm

BRE
BEE
BRR
L2
FEE

HalSail Results

Results from 2021 K& & = B A SR IE &
B8 2 @I MIRIRE
Race Race Race
Club 1 2 3
SWERME (SLEE/N) 1 (2) 2
ZOEERESP 2 1 3)
ROEERESS 3 3 1
PLlURZ RN 4 4 4
BEEGEEENMEES (5) 5 5
S ENEENAEK (7/DNS) 6 7/DNC

REL

Results by HalSail

HalSail - 04 May 2021 at 03:08:33

Race

4
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Race
5

1
2
(7/RET)
3
4
7/UFD

Race

Net
Pts

10
12
20
22
31

7
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